
Worksite Protection Planning Diagrams

Lidcombe to Bankstown Line - Lidcombe to Bankstown - S00 & M24

Stations Covered

LIDCOMBE 2

BERALA 5

REGENTS PARK 7

BIRRONG 10

YAGOONA 13

BANKSTOWN 16

Kilometrage References

16.465km 2

18.855km 5

Fri., 27 June 2025 @ 10:30:35 AEST



 

Lidcombe Triangle Loop Jct

Lidcombe Jct
Lidcombe West Jct

X3
0

X3
0

3535

POINTS
CLEARED

8CARS

POINTS
CLEARED

8CARS

80

80

80

80

80

80

80 80 60

80 80 60

X1
5

X1
5

303030 303030

X3
5

X3
5

80 80 60

80 80 60

X3
5

X3
5

S 16+941

M
S 16+874

MS 16+949

708 A S 16+813

S 16+834

M
S 16+827

S 
17

+0
87

S 
16

+9
92

M
S 16+792

S 
17

+0
66

S 16+854

M
S 16+919

M
S 16+784

17 KM

LL 17+232

S 
17

+0
55

LL 17+210

S 
16

+9
66

M
S 16+943

S 
17

+0
40

M
S 16+756

S 
17

+0
95

S 16+912

S 16+745

S 
17

+0
18

S 
16

+9
88

M
S 16+763 S 16+804

S 16+880

LL 17+158

LL 17+184

CHURCH STREET

O
LYM

PIC DRIVE

BRIDGE STREET

TOOHEYS LANE

OLYMPIC DRIVE & BRIDGE STREET

BRIDGE STREET

ST 411 TR

ST 419 TL

ST
 4

10
 L

C

ST 408 LC

S00 17.173 D

S00 17.215 D

M
00 16.747 U

S00 17.138 D

S00 17.241 U

S00 16.896 U

M
00 16.778 D

M
00 16.921 U

M
00 16.878 U

S00 16.858 D

M
00 16.769 U

TR
IA

NG
LE

 L
O

O
P

UP MAIN SOUTH

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

DOWN SUBURBAN

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

UP SUBURBAN
DOWN MAINUP MAIN

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

UP MAIN SOUTH

TURNBACK ROAD

80

80

25

80

45

80

80

25

65

45
45

35

Lidcombe Jct

Lidcombe Cemetary Sdg

Lidcombe West Jct

X3
5

X3
5

80 80 60

80 80 60

X25
X25

808080 808080

M
S 16+792

M
S 16+784

M
S 16+763

FL 16+578

M
S 16+473

M
S 16+694

M
S 16+715

S 16+707
M

S 16+718

S 16+585

M
S 16+661S 16+562

M
S 16+677

M
S 16+738

M
S 16+457

M
S 16+605

M
S 16+722 M

S 16+756

S 16+614

S 16+745

S 16+644

M
S 16+692

M
S 16+646

711A

M
S 16+683

M
S 16+539

M
S 16+674

708 A

JO
SEPH STREET

RAILWAY STREET

RAILWAY STREET

TOOHEYS LANE

CHURCH STREET

CHURCH STREET 

SPRINT ACCESS

NEAR BRIDGE

LID
C

O
M

BE STATIO
N

PLATFO
R

M
 AC

C
ESS

FO
O

TBR
IG

E

LID
C

O
M

BE STATIO
N

FO
O

TBR
ID

G
E

C
H

U
R

C
H

 STR
EET

LIDCOMBE

4

ST 406 S

ST 411 TR

2

ST 398 IND

ST 404 M

ST 415 M

1
ST 417 S

ST 400 S

5

ST 394 M

ST 398 S

3M
00 16.449 D

M
71 16.517 D

M
00 16.536 U

M
00 16.747 U

M
00 16.769 U

M
00 16.778 D

M
00 16.486 U

DOWN SUBURBAN

UP MAIN

DOWN SUBURBAN

DOWN MAIN

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

UP SUBURBAN

DOWN SUBURBAN

DOWN SUBURBAN

CEMETERY SIDING

UP SUBURBAN

SHUTTLE ROAD

TURNBACK ROAD

80
45

65

80

80

80

45

80

Data shown here may not have been field verified.
Do not use for operational purposes without checking against a controlled document.
For data issues contact GIS.Support@transport.nsw.gov.au

Lidcombe - Bankstown
TITLE:

16.765km16.615km16.465km
N

EX
T 

U
P

Page range 16.465-17.060km

17.060km16.912km16.765km

BER
ALA

N
EXT D

O
W

N

0m 10m 20m 30m 40m 50m

A
AA

A

A
AA

A

27/06/2025

A4

SCALE:

N

Worksite Protection Planning Diagram
Contact: rcsp@transport.nsw.gov.au

2

UNCONTROLLED WHEN PRINTED

N



 

80 80 7080 80 70

454545 454545

Y
E

L L
Y

Y
E

L L
Y

L
YY

E
L L

YY
E

L

S 
17

+6
15

S 
17

+5
48

S 
17

+5
45

17.5 KM

S 
17

+3
71

S 
17

+4
14

S 
17

+6
82

S 
17

+3
40

S 
17

+3
37

S 
17

+3
74

S 
17

+4
78

S 
17

+4
81

VAUG
HAN STREET

VAUG
HAN STREET

MATTHEW ROAD

NEVILLE STREET

CAM
ERO

N STREET

JAY STREET

VA
UG

HA
N 

ST
RE

ET

ST
 4

23
 L

C

ST
 4

14
 L

C

S0
0 

17
.6

75
 U

S0
0 

17
.6

17
 D

S0
0 

17
.3

61
 U

S0
0 

17
.6

07
 D

S0
0 

17
.6

13
 U

S0
0 

17
.4

78
 D

S0
0 

17
.6

35
 U

S0
0 

17
.6

67
 D

S0
0 

17
.3

53
 D

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

UP MAIN SOUTH

85

45

80

45

X3
0

X3
0

3535

X3
5

X3
5

S 
17

+0
40

S 
17

+1
21

SW
 1

7+
20

1

LL
 1

7+
15

8

S 
17

+0
87

S 
17

+3
71

S 
17

+2
41

S 
17

+3
37

S 
17

+2
74 S 
17

+3
08

S 
17

+0
66

S 
17

+1
53

S 
17

+3
74

S 
17

+4
14

S 
17

+0
95

S 
17

+0
55

S 
17

+3
40

S 
17

+3
05S 

17
+1

70

S 
17

+2
72

WILFRED STREET

VAUGHAN STREET

GEORGE STREET

VA
UGHAN

 S
TR

EE
T

ST
 4

21
 L

C

ST
 4

12
 L

C

ST
 4

19
 T

L

S0
0 

17
.2

20
 U

S0
0 

17
.0

99
 D

S0
0 

17
.2

00
 D

S0
0 

17
.1

35
 U

S0
0 

17
.2

85
 U

S0
0 

17
.1

38
 D

S0
0 1

7.3
61

 U

S0
0 

17
.3

53
 D

S0
0 

17
.1

73
 D

UP MAIN SOUTH

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

UP MAIN SOUTH

UP MAIN SOUTH

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

TRIANGLE LOOP

45

45

3525

Data shown here may not have been field verified.
Do not use for operational purposes without checking against a controlled document.
For data issues contact GIS.Support@transport.nsw.gov.au

Lidcombe - Bankstown
TITLE:

17.362km17.209km
LI

D
C

O
M

BE
17.060km

N
EX

T 
U

P

Page range 17.060-17.668km

17.668km17.517km17.362km

BER
ALA

N
EXT D

O
W

N

0m 10m 20m 30m 40m 50m

A
AA

A

A
AA

A

27/06/2025

A4

SCALE:

N

Worksite Protection Planning Diagram
Contact: rcsp@transport.nsw.gov.au

3

UNCONTROLLED WHEN PRINTED

N



 

S 
18

+2
64

S 
18

+1
33

S 
17

+9
50

18 KM

S 
18

+1
76

S 
18

+2
64S 

18
+2

20

S 
18

+3
07

S 
18

+0
89

S 
18

+0
02

S 
18

+0
46

WOODBURN ROAD

LO
NDO

N RO
AD

CAMPBELL STREET

VIVIAN CRESCENT

LC
 1

1.
4

S0
0 

18
.0

14
 U

S0
0 

18
.3

15
 D

S0
0 

17
.9

43
 U

S0
0 

18
.3

14
 D

S0
0 

18
.1

60
 D

S0
0 

18
.2

37
 U

S0
0 

18
.1

96
 U

UP MAIN SOUTH

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

80

85

Y
E

L L
Y

Y
E

L L
Y

L
YY

E
L L

YY
E

L

S 
17

+8
16

S 
17

+6
82

S 
17

+8
83

18 KM

S 
17

+7
49

S 
17

+9
50

S 
18

+0
02

MATTHEW ROAD

WOODBURN ROAD

TILBA STREET

BRIXTON ROAD

KE
R

R
S 

R
O

AD

LI
D

C
O

M
BE

 H
AS

LA
M

S 
C

R
EE

K

ST
 4

23
 L

C

ST
 4

14
 L

C

S0
0 

17
.8

94
 U

S0
0 

17
.8

83
 D

S0
0 

17
.8

67
 U

S0
0 

17
.9

43
 U

S0
0 

17
.6

17
 D

S0
0 

18
.0

14
 U

S0
0 

17
.6

67
 D

S0
0 

17
.6

75
 U

UP MAIN SOUTH

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

80

85

Data shown here may not have been field verified.
Do not use for operational purposes without checking against a controlled document.
For data issues contact GIS.Support@transport.nsw.gov.au

Lidcombe - Bankstown
TITLE:

17.969km17.818km
LI

D
C

O
M

BE
17.668km

N
EX

T 
U

P

Page range 17.668-18.271km

18.271km18.119km17.969km

BER
ALA

N
EXT D

O
W

N

0m 10m 20m 30m 40m 50m

A
AA

A

A
AA

A

27/06/2025

A4

SCALE:

N

Worksite Protection Planning Diagram
Contact: rcsp@transport.nsw.gov.au

4

UNCONTROLLED WHEN PRINTED

N



 

S 
18

+5
88

S 
18

+8
91

S 
18

+7
60

S 
18

+8
27S 

18
+5

40

S 
18

+6
38

S 
18

+6
93

KINGSLAND ROAD

YORK STREET

CAMPBELL STREET

SEVENTH AVENUE

ELIZABETH STREET

WRIGHTS AVENUE

S0
0 

18
.6

09
 D

UP MAIN SOUTH

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

80

85

S 
18

+3
94 S 

18
+4

92

S 
18

+3
07

S 
18

+3
51

S 
18

+3
94

S 
18

+5
88

S 
18

+2
64 S 

18
+3

51

S 
18

+5
40

S 
18

+4
51

S 
18

+2
64

NIC
HOL L

AN
E

CAMPBELL STREET

ELIZABETH STREET

WOODBURN ROAD
BURKE A

VENUE

BE
R

AL
A 

ST
AT

IO
N

PE
D

ES
TR

IA
N

 S
U

BW
AY

LC
 1

1.
5

1BERALA

LC
 1

1.
4

2

S0
0 

18
.2

37
 U

S0
0 

18
.3

15
 D

S0
0 

18
.3

14
 D

S0
0 

18
.4

56
 D

UP MAIN SOUTH

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

80

85

Data shown here may not have been field verified.
Do not use for operational purposes without checking against a controlled document.
For data issues contact GIS.Support@transport.nsw.gov.au

Lidcombe - Bankstown
TITLE:

18.571km18.423km
LI

D
C

O
M

BE
18.271km

N
EX

T 
U

P

Page range 18.271-18.871km

18.871km18.721km18.571km

R
EG

EN
TS PAR

K
N

EXT D
O

W
N

0m 10m 20m 30m 40m 50m

A
AA

A

A
AA

A

27/06/2025

A4

SCALE:

N

Worksite Protection Planning Diagram
Contact: rcsp@transport.nsw.gov.au

5

UNCONTROLLED WHEN PRINTED

N



 

Y
E

LL
Y Y

E
LL

Y

S 
19

+4
14 S 
19

+4
69

S 
19

+2
58

S 
19

+3
47

S 
19

+2
14

19.5 KM

S 
19

+3
03S 

19
+1

71

DAWN CRESCENT

PARK ROAD

LC
 1

1.
8

S0
0 

19
.2

91
 U

S0
0 

19
.1

80
 U

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

UP MAIN SOUTH

85

80

Y
E

L
L

Y
Y

E
L

L
Y

S 
18

+9
96

S 
18

+8
27

S 
19

+1
71

19 KM

S 
19

+0
40

S 
18

+9
52

S 
18

+8
91

S 
19

+0
85

LEONIE CRESCENT

REGENT STREET DAWN CRESCENT

WRIGHTS AVENUE

JE
NKI

NS 
ST

REE
T

LC
 1

1.
9

S0
0 

18
.9

82
 U

S0
0 

19
.1

48
 U

S0
0 

19
.0

03
 D

S0
0 

19
.1

80
 U

UP MAIN SOUTH
DOWN MAIN SOUTH

80

85

Data shown here may not have been field verified.
Do not use for operational purposes without checking against a controlled document.
For data issues contact GIS.Support@transport.nsw.gov.au

Lidcombe - Bankstown
TITLE:

19.170km19.020km
BE

R
AL

A
18.871km

N
EX

T 
U

P

Page range 18.871-19.468km

19.468km19.321km19.170km

R
EG

EN
TS PAR

K
N

EXT D
O

W
N

0m 10m 20m 30m 40m 50m

A
AA

A

A
AA

A

27/06/2025

A4

SCALE:

N

Worksite Protection Planning Diagram
Contact: rcsp@transport.nsw.gov.au

6

UNCONTROLLED WHEN PRINTED

N



 

L
Y Y

E
LL

Y Y
E

L

858560 858560

S 
19

+5
11

S 
19

+8
06

S 
19

+6
36

S 
19

+7
21

S 
19

+5
46

S 
19

+4
69

S 
19

+7
60

S 
19

+5
91

S 
19

+8
00

S 
19

+6
75

S 
19

+7
17

S 
19

+6
74

S 
19

+5
78

19.5 KM

PARK ROAD

REGENT STREET

REGENT STREET

SP
 2

5

SP
 2

4

S0
0 

19
.5

22
 D

S0
0 

19
.6

87
 U

S0
0 

19
.8

12
 U

S0
0 

19
.5

94
 U

S0
0 

19
.6

29
 D

S0
0 

19
.6

70
 U

UP MAIN SOUTH

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

50

80

85

Data shown here may not have been field verified.
Do not use for operational purposes without checking against a controlled document.
For data issues contact GIS.Support@transport.nsw.gov.au

Lidcombe - Bankstown
TITLE:

19.759km19.619km
BE

R
AL

A
19.468km

N
EX

T 
U

P

Page range 19.468-19.759km

N
EXT D

O
W

N

0m 10m 20m 30m 40m 50m

27/06/2025

A4

SCALE:

N

Worksite Protection Planning Diagram
Contact: rcsp@transport.nsw.gov.au

7

UNCONTROLLED WHEN PRINTED

R
EG

EN
TS PAR

K



Sefton Park North Jct

X25
X25

X2
5

X2
5

PO
IN

TS
C

LEAR
ED

8
C

AR
S

PO
IN

TS
C

LEAR
ED

8
C

AR
S

4040

S 
20

+0
71

B 
23

+2
00

B 23
+0

58

S 
20

+2
71

B 
23

+3
21

B 
23

+2
28

B 
23

+1
62

B 
23

+2
68

S 
20

+0
39

S 
20

+3
60

S 
20

+1
43

S 
20

+0
41

S 
20

+1
86

S 
20

+3
16

B 
23

+3
23

S 
20

+0
70

S 
20

+2
31

B 
23

+0
86

S 
20

+1
12

B 
23

+1
15

S 
20

+0
98

S 
20

+3
56

B 
23

+1
71 B 
23

+1
44

ELAINE STREET

CARLINGFORD STREET

GUNYA STREET

R
EG

EN
TS

 P
AR

K 
(S

00
) W

AT
ER

W
AY

R
EG

EN
TS

 P
AR

K 
(M

24
) 

W
AT

ER
W

AY

SP
 2

2
SP 14

 Rep
ea

ter

SP
 1

4

SP 12
 R

ep
ea

ter

SP
 1

6

S0
0 

20
.2

39
 U

S0
0 

20
.3

68
 D

M
24

 2
3.

11
5 

D

S0
0 

20
.3

59
 U

S0
0 

20
.3

60
 D

S0
0 

23
.1

47
 U

M
24

 2
3.

28
4 

U

S0
0 

20
.3

98
 D

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

DOWN EAST FORK

UP MAIN SOUTH

UP EAST FORK

UP MAIN SOUTH

40

25

25

50

50

40

Sefton Park North Jct

858560

858560

50 50 5050 50 50

X25
X25 S 

20
+0

70

S 
19

+9
41

S 
19

+9
41

S 
19

+8
40

S 
19

+8
00

S 
20

+0
98

S 
19

+9
48

S 
20

+0
39

S 
20

+1
12S 

19
+9

78

S 
19

+8
92

S 
19

+8
06 S 

19
+8

49

S 
19

+8
89

S 
20

+0
41

S 
20

+0
71S 

19
+7

60

S 
19

+9
80

PARK ROAD

RO
SE CRESCENT

R
EG

EN
TS

 P
AR

K 

SY
D

N
EY

 W
AT

ER
 P

IP
E

R
EG

EN
TS

 P
AR

K 

C
AB

LE
 B

R
ID

G
E

W
AT

ER
 P

IP
E 

FO
O

TB
R

ID
G

E

R
EG

EN
TS

 P
AR

K
ST

AT
IO

N

FO
O

TB
R

ID
G

E AM
Y 

ST
R

EE
T

2

SP
 1

6

SP
 2

3

REGENTS PARK
1

S0
0 

19
.8

78
 U

S0
0 

19
.9

34
 D

S0
0 

19
.9

89
 D

S0
0 

19
.8

82
 D

S0
0 

19
.8

12
 U

S0
0 

19
.9

88
 U

S0
0 

19
.9

31
 U S0

0 
20

.0
11

 U
S0

0 
20

.0
13

 D

DOWN MAIN SOUTH

DOWN EAST FORK

DOWN MAIN SOUTH DOWN MAIN SOUTH

UP MAIN SOUTH

UP EAST FORK

UP MAIN SOUTH

UP MAIN SOUTH

50

25

50

8585

40

85

50

80

50

Data shown here may not have been field verified.
Do not use for operational purposes without checking against a controlled document.
For data issues contact GIS.Support@transport.nsw.gov.au

Lidcombe to Bankstown
TITLE:

23.378km23.228km23.078km
N

EX
T 

U
P

Page range 23.078-23.078km

23.077km23.227km23.378km

N
EXT D

O
W

N

0m 10m 20m 30m 40m 50m

A
AA

A

A
AA

A

27/06/2025

A4

SCALE:

N

Worksite Protection Planning Diagram
Contact: rcsp@transport.nsw.gov.au

8

UNCONTROLLED WHEN PRINTED

N

BE
R
AL

A
BIR

R
O
N
G



Sefton Park East Jct

5050

2525

M
U

X3
5

X2
5

M
U

X3
5

X2
5

M
U

X2
5

X1
0

M
U

X2
5

X1
0

X25
X25

L Y
Y E

L

Y E
L

L Y

L Y
Y E

L

Y E
L

L Y

Y
E

L L
YY

E
L L

Y

B 
22

+5
55

B 
22

+6
39

E 21+311

B 
22

+4
71

B 
22

+4
44

B 
22

+7
80

20
2A

E 21+268

E 21+358

21
.5

 K
M

B 
22

+5
83

E 21+429

B 
22

+4
99

E 21+390

22.5 KM

B 22
+7

23

B 
22

+7
62 B 

22
+7

51

B 
22

+6
94

B 
22

+5
27

B 
22

+6
66

B 
22

+6
11

AUBURN ROAD

NEUTRAL AVENUE

TEWINGA ROAD

SEFTON PARK JCT WATERWAY
SEFTON PARK JCT

SSFL CABLE

SEFTON PARK JCT

SSFL WATERWAY

SE
FT

O
N

 P
AR

K 
JC

T

S0
0 

D
IV

E

AU
BU

RN R
OAD

SP
 7

SP 3

SM
 38

0M
24

 2
2.

46
1 

U

M24
 22

.73
9 U

M
24

 2
2.

80
3 

U

M
24

 2
2.

64
4 

D
DOWN BANKSTOWN

UP BANKSTOWN

SSFL
 M

AIN
 LI

NE

UP BANKSTOWN

GOODS LI
NE

25

50

50

8040

50

30

25

Sefton Park Jct

M
U

X25

X10
M

U

X25

X10

5050

X25
X25

2525

4040 X25
X25

X30
X30

B 
22

+8
10B 
23

+0
31

E 
21

+7
73

B 
22

+8
92

B 23+086

B 
22

+8
37

B 22
+7

62

E 
21

+7
30

E 
21

+6
53

23 KM

B 
22

+8
09

B 23
+0

58

B 
22

+9
47

E 
21

+6
92

B 
23

+0
03

B 
22

+9
21B 

22
+9

75

B 
22

+8
65

B 22
+7

80

WELLINGTON ROAD

HILL ROAD

AUBURN R
OAD

SEFTON TRIANGLE

ACCESS BRIDGE

SP
 14

 R
ep

ea
ter

SP 12
 R

ep
ea

ter

SP
 3

1 
RE

PE
AT

ER

SP
 1

0

SP
 1

2

SP
 22

 R
ep

ea
ter

S0
0 

22
.9

93
 D

M
24

 2
2.

00
4 

U

M24 22.038 U

S00 20.412 D

S0
0 

23
.0

02
 D

M24
 22

.80
3 U

DOWN WEST FORK

UP WEST FORK

UP EAST FORK

SSFL MAIN LINE

DOWN EAST FORK

25

25

80

40

50

25

40

65

100

2550

Data shown here may not have been field verified.
Do not use for operational purposes without checking against a controlled document.
For data issues contact GIS.Support@transport.nsw.gov.au

Lidcombe to Bankstown
TITLE:

22.772km22.926km
R

EG
EN

TS
 P

AR
K

23.077km
N

EX
T 

U
P

Page range 23.077-22.468km

22.468km22.620km22.772km

N
EXT D

O
W

N

0m 10m 20m 30m 40m 50m

A
AA

A

A
AA

A

27/06/2025

A4

SCALE:

N

Worksite Protection Planning Diagram
Contact: rcsp@transport.nsw.gov.au

9

UNCONTROLLED WHEN PRINTED

N

BIR
R

O
N

G



L
YY

E
L L

YY
E

L

6565B 
22

+1
55

B 
22

+1
94

B 
21

+9
72

B 
21

+9
72

B 
22

+0
32

B 
22

+0
92

B 
21

+8
59

B 
22

+0
32

B 
21

+9
14

22 KM B 
21

+8
59

B 
21

+9
16

B 
22

+0
92

B 
22

+1
55

HUDSON PARADE

SM
 3

78

2

BIRRONG 1

M
24

 2
1.

98
2 

D

M
24

 2
2.

10
4 

D

M
24

 2
2.

17
7 

D

UP BANKSTOWN

DOWN BANKSTOWN

65

50

65

Y
E

L
L

Y
Y

E
L

L
Y

5050 L
YY
E

L L
YY
E

L

B 
22

+1
55

B 
22

+1
94

B 
22

+1
55

B 
22

+4
44

B 
22

+3
46

B 
22

+4
71

B 
22

+3
85

B 
22

+2
50

B 
22

+2
93

B 
22

+4
16

TERESA STREET

MAGDELLA STREET

W
EN

TW
O

R
TH

 STR
EET

R
O

D
D

 S
TR

EE
T

SM
 3

80

SP
 5

M
24

 2
2.

20
8 

D

M
24

 2
2.

36
9 

U

M
24

 2
2.

17
7 

D

M
24

 2
2.

19
6 

U

M
24

 2
2.

30
0 

D

M
24

 2
2.

46
1 

U

DOWN BANKSTOWN

UP BANKSTOWN

65

50

50

Data shown here may not have been field verified.
Do not use for operational purposes without checking against a controlled document.
For data issues contact GIS.Support@transport.nsw.gov.au

Lidcombe to Bankstown
TITLE:

22.160km22.309km
R

EG
EN

TS
 P

AR
K

22.468km
N

EX
T 

U
P

Page range 22.468-21.859km

21.859km22.009km22.160km

YAG
O

O
N

A
N

EXT D
O

W
N

0m 10m 20m 30m 40m 50m

A
AA

A

A
AA

A

27/06/2025

A4

SCALE:

N

Worksite Protection Planning Diagram
Contact: rcsp@transport.nsw.gov.au

10

UNCONTROLLED WHEN PRINTED

N



B 
21

+3
37

B 
21

+5
21

21.5 KM

B 
21

+4
59

B 
21

+5
74

B 
21

+3
39

B 
21

+5
74

B 
21

+2
74

B 
21

+2
72

B 
21

+3
92

B 
21

+5
21

B 
21

+4
59

B 
21

+3
92

AUBURN ROAD

ALLDER STREET

AUBURN ROAD

SM
 3

76

SM
 3

77
M

24
 2

1.
45

8 
U

M
24

 2
1.

38
1 

D

M
24

 2
1.

22
6 

U

DOWN BANKSTOWN

UP BANKSTOWN

65

65

B 
21

+5
74

B 
21

+8
59

B 
21

+6
25

B 
21

+6
74

B 
21

+6
25

B 
21

+5
74

B 
21

+7
28

B 
21

+8
59

B 
21

+7
93

B 
21

+7
28

B 
21

+6
74

AUBURN ROAD

POBJE AVENUE

FERRIER ROAD

BRUNKER ROAD

BR
U

N
KE

R
 R

O
AD

M
24

 2
1.

69
7 

U

M
24

 2
1.

78
3 

U

M
24

 2
1.

71
0 

D

DOWN BANKSTOWN

UP BANKSTOWN

65

65

Data shown here may not have been field verified.
Do not use for operational purposes without checking against a controlled document.
For data issues contact GIS.Support@transport.nsw.gov.au

Lidcombe to Bankstown
TITLE:

21.559km21.709km
BI
R
R
O
N
G

21.859km
N

EX
T 

U
P

Page range 21.859-21.259km

21.259km21.409km21.559km

YAG
O
O
N
A

N
EXT D

O
W

N

0m 10m 20m 30m 40m 50m

A
AA

A

A
AA

A

27/06/2025

A4

SCALE:

N

Worksite Protection Planning Diagram
Contact: rcsp@transport.nsw.gov.au

11

UNCONTROLLED WHEN PRINTED

N



B 
20

+7
43

B 
20

+6
19

B 
20

+8
08

B 
20

+6
80

B 
20

+6
80

B 
20

+9
54

B 
20

+9
15

B 
20

+8
74

B 
20

+9
92

B 
20

+8
74

B 
20

+9
15

CH
UR

CH
 R

OAD

MARTHA STREET

CHURCH ROAD

SM
 3

75

M
24

 2
0.

81
4 

D

M
24

 2
0.

78
6 

U

M
24

 2
0.

78
3 

D

UP BANKSTOWN

DOWN BANKSTOWN

65

65

B 
21

+2
74

B 
21

+0
67

B 
21

+1
39

B 
21

+1
76

B 
21

+1
76

B 
21

+1
03

21 KM

B 
21

+0
30

B 
21

+2
72

B 
20

+9
54

B 
20

+9
92

B 
21

+2
13

AUBURN ROAD

FA
R

N
EL

L 
R

O
AD

M
24

 2
1.

08
5 

U

M
24

 2
1.

22
6 

U

M
24

 2
1.

02
4 

U

M
24

 2
1.

05
1 

U

M
24

 2
1.

04
2 

U

M
24

 2
1.

21
4 

D

DOWN BANKSTOWN

UP BANKSTOWN

65

65

Data shown here may not have been field verified.
Do not use for operational purposes without checking against a controlled document.
For data issues contact GIS.Support@transport.nsw.gov.au

Lidcombe to Bankstown
TITLE:

20.958km21.109km
BI
R
R
O
N
G

21.259km
N

EX
T 

U
P

Page range 21.259-20.658km

20.658km20.808km20.958km

YAG
O
O
N
A

N
EXT D

O
W

N

0m 10m 20m 30m 40m 50m

A
AA

A

A
AA

A

27/06/2025

A4

SCALE:

N

Worksite Protection Planning Diagram
Contact: rcsp@transport.nsw.gov.au

12

UNCONTROLLED WHEN PRINTED

N



6060

B 
20

+3
79

B 
20

+0
08

B 
20

+1
23

B 
20

+1
88

B 
20

+3
76

B 
20

+3
17

B 
20

+3
17

B 
20

+0
60

B 
20

+2
53

B 
20

+2
53 B 

20
+1

23

LITTLE ROAD

HUME HIG
HWAY

M
EL

AN
IE

 S
TR

EE
T

SM
 3

73

M
24

 2
0.

02
1 

U

M
24

 2
0.

31
5 

D

M
24

 2
0.

28
5 

D

M
24

 2
0.

35
9 

U

M
24

 2
0.

39
0 

D

M
24

 2
0.

03
5 

D

M
24

 1
9.

99
8 

U

UP BANKSTOWN

DOWN BANKSTOWN

65

65

60

B 
20

+3
17

B 
20

+6
80

B 
20

+5
58

B 
20

+3
17

B 
20

+5
52

B 
20

+4
17

B 
20

+4
46

B 
20

+4
56

B 
20

+6
16

B 
20

+3
79

B 
20

+6
80

B 
20

+3
76

B 
20

+4
96

B 
20

+6
19

B 
20

+4
86

20.5 KM

B 
20

+4
09

HUME 
HIG

HW
AY

BR
EA

SL
EY

 P
LA

CE

HUME 
HIG

HW
AY

HU
M

E 
HI

GHW
AY

YA
GOONA

 L
AN

E

COOPER ROAD

HU
M

E 
HI

GHW
AY

HUME 
HIG

HW
AY

1

SM
 3

74

2

SM
 3

75

YAGOONA

M
24

 2
0.

51
3 

U

M
24

 2
0.

39
0 

D

M
24

 2
0.

50
5 

U M
24

 2
0.

35
9 

U

M
24

 2
0.

54
0 

D

DOWN BANKSTOWN

UP BANKSTOWN

65

65

Data shown here may not have been field verified.
Do not use for operational purposes without checking against a controlled document.
For data issues contact GIS.Support@transport.nsw.gov.au

Lidcombe to Bankstown
TITLE:

20.358km20.508km
BI
R
R
O
N
G

20.658km
N

EX
T 

U
P

Page range 20.658-20.058km

20.058km20.208km20.358km

BAN
KSTO

W
N

N
EXT D

O
W

N

0m 10m 20m 30m 40m 50m

A
AA

A

A
AA

A

27/06/2025

A4

SCALE:

N

Worksite Protection Planning Diagram
Contact: rcsp@transport.nsw.gov.au

13

UNCONTROLLED WHEN PRINTED

N



L
Y Y

E
LL

Y Y
E

L

Y
E

LL
Y

Y
E

LL
Y

6565

B 
19

+6
01

B 
19

+5
46 B 

19
+5

13

B 
19

+6
68

19.5 KM

B 
19

+7
60

B 
19

+7
00

B 
19

+4
80

B 
19

+4
47

B 
19

+7
29

B 
19

+6
36

BRANCOURT AVENUE

C
O

LE
M

AN
 A

VE
N

U
E

& 
W

EI
G

AN
D

 A
VE

N
U

E
PE

D
ES

TR
IA

N
 S

U
BW

AY

SM
 3

71SM
 3

72

M
24

 1
9.

75
8 

U

M
24

 1
9.

57
9 

U

M
24

 1
9.

74
2 

D

UP BANKSTOWN

DOWN BANKSTOWN

55

60

65

6060

B
EG

IN
A

TP

EN
D

A
TP

B
EG

IN
A

TP

EN
D

A
TP

EN
D

A
TP

B
EG

IN
A

TP

EN
D

A
TP

B
EG

IN
A

TP

L
Y

Y
E

LL
Y

Y
E

LB 
19

+9
11

B 
19

+8
21

B 
20

+0
11 B 

19
+8

55

B 
19

+9
76

B 
19

+7
29

B 
19

+7
60

B 
20

+0
08

20 KM

B 
20

+0
60

B 
19

+7
90

ALLUM STREET

ALLUM STREET

M
EL

AN
IE

 S
TR

EE
T

M
EL

AN
IE

 S
TR

EE
T

SM
 3

72

M
24

 1
9.

99
8 

U

M
24

 2
0.

03
5 

D

M
24

 1
9.

91
0 

D

M
24

 2
0.

02
1 

U

M
24

 1
9.

83
7 

D

M
24

 2
0.

00
2 

D

M
24

 1
9.

74
2 

D

M
24

 1
9.

75
8 

U

UP BANKSTOWN

DOWN BANKSTOWN 65

6060

Data shown here may not have been field verified.
Do not use for operational purposes without checking against a controlled document.
For data issues contact GIS.Support@transport.nsw.gov.au

Lidcombe to Bankstown
TITLE:

19.758km19.908km
YA

G
O
O
N
A

20.058km
N

EX
T 

U
P

Page range 20.058-19.457km

19.457km19.607km19.758km

BAN
KSTO

W
N

N
EXT D

O
W

N

0m 10m 20m 30m 40m 50m

A
AA

A

A
AA

A

27/06/2025

A4

SCALE:

N

Worksite Protection Planning Diagram
Contact: rcsp@transport.nsw.gov.au

14

UNCONTROLLED WHEN PRINTED

N



55

15
15

35

35

B 
19

+0
30B 

19
+1

82

B 
19

+1
20

B 
19

+1
49

19 K
M

B 
19

+0
03

B 18+949

B 18+918

B 
19

+0
00

B 
19

+0
90

B 
19

+1
68

B 
19

+0
60

B 
19

+1
26

B 18+853

B 18+967

B 18+886

B 
19

+0
75

OLD TOWN CENTRE PLAZA

OLYMPIC PARADE

DEPOT PLACE

SM
 3

46

SM
 341

SM
 339 CO

-ACTING

SM
 339

M
24 18.897 U

M
24 18.846 D

M
24

 1
9.

12
7 

U

M
24

 1
9.

17
8 

U

M
24 18.958 U

M
24 18.965 U

DOWN BANKSTOWN

DOWN BANKSTOWN

UP BANKSTOWN

UP BANKSTOWN

DOWN BANKSTOWN

UP BANKSTOWN

35

35

55

35

55

15

35

35

55

60

35

1515

25

PO
IN

TS
C

LE
AR

ED

8 C
AR

S

PO
IN

TS
C

LE
AR

ED

8 C
AR

S

55

B 
19

+2
51

B 
19

+1
49

B 
19

+4
47 B 

19
+2

17

B 
19

+4
80

B 
19

+3
81

B 
19

+1
82

B 
19

+4
14

B 
19

+3
15

B 
19

+3
49

B 
19

+1
68

B 
19

+2
83

WINSPEAR AVENUE

WEIGAND AVENUE

BUNGALOW CRESCENT

M
AR

IO
N 

ST
RE

ET

M
24

 1
9.

17
8 

U

M
24

 1
9.

22
7 

D

M
24

 1
9.

32
3 

D

M
24

 1
9.

40
3 

U

M
24

 1
9.

31
8 

U

UP BANKSTOWN

DOWN BANKSTOWN

55

60

Data shown here may not have been field verified.
Do not use for operational purposes without checking against a controlled document.
For data issues contact GIS.Support@transport.nsw.gov.au

Lidcombe to Bankstown
TITLE:

19.157km19.307km
YA

G
O
O
N
A

19.457km
N

EX
T 

U
P

Page range 19.457-18.855km

18.855km19.006km19.157km

BAN
KSTO

W
N

N
EXT D

O
W

N

0m 10m 20m 30m 40m 50m

A
AA

A

A
AA

A

27/06/2025

A4

SCALE:

N

Worksite Protection Planning Diagram
Contact: rcsp@transport.nsw.gov.au

15

UNCONTROLLED WHEN PRINTED

N



10

10

15
15

35

B 18+578

B 18+764

B 18+568

B 18+671

B 18+583

B 18+612

B 18+585

B 18+777

B 18+823

B 18+535

B 18+568

B 18+736

B 18+696

B 18+673

B 18+570

B 18+537

B 18+734

B 18+696

B 18+853

B 18+798

NORTH TERRACE

OLD TOWN CENTRE PLAZA

SOUTH TERRACE

OLD TOWN CENTRE PLAZA

C
H

APEL R
O

AD

BAN
KSTO

W
N

 STATIO
N

FO
O

TBR
ID

G
E

BANKSTOWN

1

SM
 339 C

O
-A

C
TIN

G

FIXED
 R

ED
FIXED

 R
ED

2

M
24 18.846 D

M
24 18.649 U

M
24 18.693 D

M
24 18.648 U

M
24 18.651 D

M
24

 1
8.

61
5 

U

DOWN BANKSTOWN

UP BANKSTOWN

15

35

10

15

Data shown here may not have been field verified.
Do not use for operational purposes without checking against a controlled document.
For data issues contact GIS.Support@transport.nsw.gov.au

Lidcombe to Bankstown
TITLE:

18.685km18.705km
YA

G
O
O
N
A

18.855km
N

EX
T 

U
P

Page range 18.855-18.685km

N
EXT D

O
W

N

0m 10m 20m 30m 40m 50m

27/06/2025

A4

SCALE:

N

Worksite Protection Planning Diagram
Contact: rcsp@transport.nsw.gov.au

16

UNCONTROLLED WHEN PRINTED



Location Index

BANKSTOWN 16

BANKSTOWN SCTN HUT 16

BERALA 5

BIRRONG 10

LIDCOMBE 2

LIDCOMBE JCT 2

LIDCOMBE TRIANGLE LOOP JCT 2

LIDCOMBE WEST JCT 2

REGENTS PARK 8

SEFTON PARK EAST JCT 9

SEFTON PARK JCT 9

SEFTON PARK NORTH JCT 8

SEFTON SUB STN 8

SEFTON TRACTION SUBSTATION 8

YAGOONA 13

YAGOONA SCTN HUT 14

YAGOONA SUBSTATION 14

YAGOONA TRACTION SUBSTATION 14



Bridge Index

ACCESS ROAD 2

AMY STREET 8

BANKSTOWN STATION FOOTBRIDGE 16

BERALA STATION PEDESTRIAN

SUBWAY 5

BRIDGE STREET 2

BRUNKER ROAD 11

CHAPEL ROAD 16

CHURCH STREET 2

CHURCH STREET  SPRINT ACCESS

NEAR BRIDGE 2

COLEMAN AVENUE & WEIGAND

AVENUE PEDESTRIAN SUBWAY 14

FARNELL ROAD 12

HUME HIGHWAY 13

JENKINS STREET 6

KERRS ROAD 4

LIDCOMBE HASLAMS CREEK 4

LIDCOMBE STATION FOOTBRIDGE 2

LIDCOMBE STATION PLATFORM

ACCESS FOOTBRIGE 2

MARION STREET 15

MELANIE STREET 14

NEW BRIDGE LANDING 10

OLYMPIC DRIVE 2

OLYMPIC DRIVE & BRIDGE STREET 2

REGENTS PARK  CABLE BRIDGE 8

REGENTS PARK  SYDNEY WATER PIPE 8

REGENTS PARK (M24)  WATERWAY 8

REGENTS PARK (S00) WATERWAY 8

REGENTS PARK STATION FOOTBRIDGE 8

RODD STREET 10

SEFTON PARK JCT S00 DIVE 9

SEFTON PARK JCT SSFL CABLE 9

SEFTON PARK JCT SSFL WATERWAY 9

SEFTON PARK JCT WATERWAY 9

SEFTON TRIANGLE ACCESS BRIDGE 9

VAUGHAN STREET 3

WATER PIPE FOOTBRIDGE 8



Track & Point

Existing Track Centreline

Under Construction Track

Proposed Track

Turnout Point

Catch Point

Derail Point

Turntable

Signal & Sign

Signal

Y
E

L End Yard Limit Sign

L
Y

Yard Limit Sign

Speed Sign

Station

Platform

Kilometre Post

Whole Kilometre Post

Half Kilometre Post

Corridor Access

Access Gate

Pedestrian Access Gate

Access Road

Safety

Refuge

Road

Public Road

Level Crossing & Take Off

Level Crossing Boundary

Level Crossing Location

Bridge

Overbridge

Underbridge

Rail Flyover

Rail Dive

Pedestrian Footbridge

Pedestrian Subway

Tunnel

Tunnel Section Coverage

Embankment

Embankment

Cutting

Cutting

Wall

Wall

Culvert

Culvert

Waterway

Waterway

Substation

Substation Boundary

Overhead Wiring Structure

OHWS

OHWS Centreline

Wood Pole

Additional Map Features

Track Name & Direction

Indicator

Maximum Train Entry

Speed Indicator

Maximum Train Speed

Change Indicator

Kilometrage Reference

Indicator

Map Strip Join Indicator

Next Station Up

Next Station Down

For legend information contact GIS.Support@transport.nsw.gov.au

TITLE:

24/06/2015

A4

Worksite Protection Planning Diagram Contact: rcsp@transport.nsw.gov.au

UNCONTROLLED WHEN PRINTED Worksite Protection Planning Diagram Legend

777A

DOWN MAIN

80

80

15.077km

A

NEXT UP

CENTRAL

NEXT DOWN

REDFERN

75
80

Warning Light
Warning Light - Double

YL

EYL

60




